

GROUP 1					
Breeze Hill Drive (Toms Dr. - Glenn Hills Dr.)					
Cornelia Road (Jennings Rd. - Deans Bridge Rd.)					
Denton Rd (Breeze Hill dry top Toms Dr)					
Balkcom Dr & CT, Lenny Dr, Nells Ct, Keesha Ct (Breeze Hills)					
Gibson Dr (Golden Camp Rd to Collier Rd/Golden Way)					
Golden Way & Ave					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	106,000.00	106,000.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	150	612.00	91,800.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	4,300	110.00	473,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	3,000	1.00	3,000.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	52,000	1.75	91,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	45	3980.00	179,100.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	25	2630.00	65,750.00
641-6002	Curb and Gutter, 6" X 24", TP 2	LF	500	194.00	97,000.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic 5" Solid, Double Yellow	LF	250	1.25	312.50
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic 5" Solid, Yellow	LF	250	.63	157.50
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe , 24 inch white	GLF	400	6.50	2,600.00
TOTAL					1,109,720.00
Group 2					
Roselle Street (MLK Blvd. - Old Savannah Rd.)					
Mercier Street (MLK Blvd. - Old Savannah Rd.)					
Camille Street (MLK Blvd. - Old Savannah Rd.)					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	23,200.00	23,200.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	10	1080.00	10,800.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	720	125.00	90,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	43	1.00	43.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	9,000	2.00	18,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	20	3980.00	79,600.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	2630.00	26,300.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe , 24 inch white	GLF	45	6.50	292.50
TOTAL					248,235.50

TAK

Group 3					
Spruce St. (11th Street - Summer Street) Tupelo Dr. (Willow Ridge Dr. - Cul-De-Sac) Mt. Auburn St. (Monte Sano Ave. - Johns Rd.)					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	61,000.00	61,000.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	75	880.00	66,000.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	1,900	129.00	245,100.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	700	1.00	700.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	17,000	2.20	37,400.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	15	4,640.00	69,600.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	3,090.00	30,900.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe, 24 inch white	LF	120	6.50	780.00
TOTAL					511,480.00

Group 4					
Frankie Industrial (Barton Chapel - Cul-De-Sac) Concord Dr. (Lexington Dr. - Chadwick Rd.) Lexington Dr. (Rosier Rd. - Dead End) Tracy Drive					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	78,500.00	78,500.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	250	401.00	100,250.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	2,700	117.00	315,900.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	1,600	1.00	1,600.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	32,736	1.80	58,924.80
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	25	4,640.00	116,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	3,090.00	30,900.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe, 24 inch white	GLF	100	6.50	650.00
TOTAL					702,724.80

GROUP 5					
Fairington Dr. (Tobacco Rd. - Teakwood Dr.)					
Teakwood Dr. (Fairington Dr. - Spirit Creek Rd.)					
Anthony De Juan Pkwy. (Spirit Creek Rd. - Windsor Spring Rd.)					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	124,100.00	124,100.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	420	269.00	112,980.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph concrete 12.5mm Superpave 1.5"	TN	6000	107.00	642,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	1,500	1.00	1,500.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	80,000	1.50	120,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	95	4640.00	440,800.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	13	3090.00	40,170.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic 24in solid White Traffic Stripe	LF	612	6.50	3,978.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 5" Yellow	LF	700	.63	441.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic Skip Traffic Stripe, 5" White	LF	175	.33	57.75
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, White 5"	LF	210	.63	132.30
653-1804	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8"	LF	1050	2.15	2,257.50
TOTAL					1,488,416.55

GROUP 6					
J Dewey Gary Cir					
Wainbrook Dr (JD Gary Cir side road)					
Devore Pl (JD Gary Cir side road)					
Medical Center Dr					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	210,800.00	210,800.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	300	277.00	83,100.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph concrete 12.5mm Superpave 1.5"	TN	3500	96.00	336,000.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 19 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	4,500	100.00	450,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	2,100	1.00	2,100.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, 3.5 inch	SY	41,000	2.30	94,300.00

AUGUSTA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROADS 2024/2025

611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	3	4640.00	13,920.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	0	3090.00	—
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe , 24 inch white	LF	400	6.50	2,600.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic 5" Skip White Traffic Stripe	LF	12,000	.33	3,960.00
652-0120	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Arrows Type 2	EA	3	81.50	244.50
653-0210	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings, Word "Only"	EA	2	163.00	326.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, White 5"	LF	400	.63	252.00
653-1804	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 8"	LF	500	2.15	1,075.00
TOTAL					1,198,677.50

GROUP 7

Winston Way (Windsor Spring to Salem West Dr
Salem West Dr
Erik Ct, & Crystal Ct

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	27700.00	27,700.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	30	747.00	22,410.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	950	117.00	111,150.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	500	1.00	500.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	15,000	2.00	30,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	15	4640.00	69,600.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	3090.00	30,900.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe , 24 inch white	LF	60	6.50	390.00
TOTAL					292,650.00

TWC

GROUP 8					
Ridge Road (Dorn Rd. - Deans Bridge Rd.)					
Thomas Lane (Jennings Rd. - Golden Camp Rd.)					
Pine Hill Road (Greene Forest Dr. - Dead End)					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	102900.00	102,900.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	300	278.00	83,400.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	4,000	105.00	420,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	3,000	1.00	3,000.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	45,000	1.60	72,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	35	4640.00	162,400.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	15	3090.00	46,350.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe, 24 Inch white	LF	100	6.50	650.00
TOTAL					890,700.00

Group 9					
MLK Blvd. (Old Savannah Rd. - Milledgeville Rd.)					
12th Street (Reynolds Street - Old Savannah Rd.)					
Wrightsboro Rd. (Poplar Street - Twiggs Street)					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	378200.00	378,200.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	500	361.00	180,500.00
402-1812	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Leveling	TN	1200	201.00	241,200.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	10,000	115.00	1,150,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	6,000	1.00	6,000.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	130,000	1.80	234,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	150	8030.00	1,204,500.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	50	4480.00	224,000.00
653-1501	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, White	LF	800	.63	504.00
653-1502	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAFFIC STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	24,686	.63	15,552.18
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	1,500	6.50	9,750.00

TWK

E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc.
1785 Oak Road
Snellville, GA 30078

AUGUSTA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROADS 2024/2025

653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, Yellow	LF	20,000	.33	6,600.00
653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN,	LF	4,000	2.15	8,600.00
652-0120	Thermo Pavement Marking, Arrow, TP1	EA	4	81.50	326.00
652-0120	Thermo Pavement Marking, Arrow, TP2	EA	16	81.50	1,304.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic 5" Solid, Double Yellow	LF	24,000	1.25	30,000.00
TOTAL					3,691,036.18

Group 10

Summer St. (Adams Street - Spruce Street
Jefferson Dr. (Wheeler Rd. - Grady Street
Hazel St. (Bransford Rd. - Monte Sano Ave.)

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	62900.00	62,900.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	100	482.00	48,200.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 9.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	2,500	119.00	297,500.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	1,200	1.00	1,200.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	28,000	2.00	56,000.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	20	4640.00	92,800.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	3090.00	30,900.00
653-1740	Thermoplastic Solid Traf Stripe , 24 inch white	LF	100	6.50	650.00
TOTAL					590,150.00

Group 11

LOOP DETECTORS

647-6250	LOOP DETECTOR, 6 FT X 40 FT, BIPOLE	15	EA	1850.00	27,750.00
	loop detector 6x6	15	EA	977.00	14,655.00
TOTAL					42,405.00

TWC

Group 12 Golden Camp					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE
150-1000	Traffic Control and Mobilization	LS	1	80300.00	80,300.00
408-1802	Recycled Asph Conc Patching 19 mm	TN	150	347.00	52,050.00
402-1812	Recycled Asphalt Concrete Leveling	TN	150	273.00	40,950.00
402-3103	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 12.5 mm Superpave, GP 1 or 2, Incl. Bitum and H Lime	TN	2,200	115.00	253,000.00
413-1000	Bitum Tack Coat	GL	1,000	1.00	1,000.00
432-0208	Milling Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Variable depth	SY	28,160	2.30	64,768.00
611-8050	Adjust Manhole to Grade	EA	20	4640.00	92,800.00
611-8050	Adjust Water Valve to grade	EA	10	3090.00	30,900.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic Traffic stripe Solid, 5 IN, White	LF	200	.63	126.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Traffic stripe STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LF	24,686	.63	15,552.18
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	1,500	6.50	9,750.00
653-3501	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, Yellow	LF	20,000	.33	6,600.00
653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN,	LF	4,000	2.15	8,600.00
652-0120	Thermo Pavement Marking, Word (Only)	EA	1	163.00	163.00
652-0120	Thermo Pavement Marking, Arrow, TP2	EA	2	81.50	163.00
TOTAL					656,722.18

*TIA project

Group 13 Hephzibah-McBean Road (Mike Padget to Storey Mill)					
Item	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	361800.00	361,800.00
210-0100	Grading Complete	LS	1	440500.00	440,500.00
402-1802	RAC Patching, 19mm	TN	550	342.00	188,100.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph concrete 12.5mm Superpave 1.5"	TN	16000	103.00	1,648,000.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph concrete leveling	TN	3000	123.00	369,000.00

Tak

AUGUSTA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROADS 2024/2025

432-5010	Mill asph conc pvmt, variable depth	SY	167000	1.90	317,300.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	GL	10000	1.00	10,000.00
429-1000	Rumble Strips	EA	15	815.00	12,225.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Yellow Stripe, 5"	LF	82000	.63	51,660.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic Solid White Stripe, 5"	LF	143000	.63	90,090.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic Skip White, 5"	GLF	11000	.33	3,630.00
653-3502	Thermoplastic Skip Yellow, 5"	GLF	44750	.33	14,767.50
653-1704	Thermoplastic Yellow White Traffic Stripe, 24"		950	6.50	6,175.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid White Traffic Stripe, 24"	LF	1350	6.50	8,775.00
653-6090	Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe Markings, Arrow, TP 2	EA	16	81.50	1,304.00
654-1001	Raised Pvmt. Markers Type 1	EA	5000	4.35	21,750.00
654-1002	Raised Pvmt. Markers	EA	600	4.35	2,610.00
	Note- Grading Complete will consist of building shoulders and driveways including placing asphalt on shoulders and or placing dirt and grass on shoulders, hauling materials complete in place and shall be used per owner's discretion				
TOTAL					3,547,686.50

*TIA project

Group 14 Storey Mill Road (Hephzibah McBean to Fulcher Road)					
Item	Description	UNIT	Quantity	Price	Amount
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	127,600.00	127,600.00
210-0100	Grading Complete	LS	1	190,100.00	190,100.00
402-1802	RAC Patching, 19mm	TN	100	486.00	48,600.00
402-3103	Recycled Asph concrete 12.5mm Superpave 1.5"	TN	5100	103.00	525,300.00
402-1812	Recycled Asph concrete leveling	TN	200	229.00	45,800.00

TSK

432-5010	Mill asph conc pvmt, variable depth	SY	60000	2.00	120,000.00
413-1000	Bituminous Tack Coat	GL	3000	1.00	3,000.00
429-1000	Rumble Strips	EA	15	815.00	12,225.00
653-1502	Thermoplastic Solid Yellow Stripe, 5"	LF	36000	.63	22,680.00
653-1501	Thermoplastic Solid White Stripe, 5"	LF	45000	.63	28,350.00
653-3501	Thermoplastic Skip White, 5"	GLF	10000	.33	3,300.00
653-3502	Thermoplastic Skip Yellow, 5"	GLF	7100	.33	2,343.00
653-1704	Thermoplastic Solid White Traffic Stripe, 24"	LF	200	6.50	1,300.00
654-1001	Raised Pvmt. Markers Type 1	EA	650	4.35	2,827.50
654-1002	Raised Pvmt. Markers	EA	300	4.35	1,305.00
	Note- Grading Complete will consist of building shoulders and driveways including placing asphalt on shoulders and or placing dirt and grass on shoulders, hauling materials complete in place and shall be used per owner's discretion.				
TOTAL					1,134,730.50

*TIA project

Force Account	\$ 500,000.00
Group 1	1,109,720.00
Group 2	248,235.50
Group 3	511,480.00
Group 4	702,724.80
Group 5	1,488,416.55
Group 6	1,198,677.50
Group 7	292,650.00
Group 8	890,700.00
Group 9	3,691,036.18

TVC

E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc.
1785 Oak Road
Snellville, GA 30078

**AUGUSTA ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
RESURFACING VARIOUS ROADS 2024/2025**

Group 10	590,150.00
Group 11	+2,405.00
Group 12	656,722.18
Group 13	3,547,686.50
Group 14	1,134,730.50
Grand Total	16,605,334.71

Add Alternate Roads:

ROAD NAME	BEGINNING	ENDING	Total
Central Ave.	15 th Street	Highland Ave	3,278,510.97
Pine Ridge Drive (N & E)	Broad Road	Dead End	548,554.74
Forrest Road	Pine Ridge Dr N	Fairbluff Road	474,615.68

please provide breakdown for each road. * See Attached

Total: \$4,301,681.39

Appendix 2: Layout – Traffic Signs

TUC

11/06/2024 15:17
 29735-ALT-R Augusta 2024-25 Resurfacing Alt -Revised
 *** Hayden Madole

BID TOTALS

<u>Biditem</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Status - Rnd</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Bid Total</u>
1600	CENTRAL AVE - TRAFFIC CONTROL	F - New	1.000	LS	273,700.00	273,700.00
1610	RECYCLED AC PATCHING 19 MM (10% OF THE AREA)	F - New	1,584.000	TN	258.00	408,672.00
1620	RECYCLED AC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE (1.5")	F - New	5,940.000	TN	140.00	831,600.00
1630	BITUM TACK COAT	F - New	3,975.000	GL	1.00	3,975.00
1640	MILLING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	F - New	72,000.000	SY	2.80	201,600.00
1650	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	F - New	145.000	EA	8,030.00	1,164,350.00
1660	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	F - New	45.000	EA	4,480.00	201,600.00
1670	LOOP DETECTOR 6' X 40'	F - New	60.000	EA	1,980.00	118,800.00
1672	THERMO PVMT MARKING ARROW, TP 2	F - New	34.000	EA	87.50	2,975.00
1674	THERMO PVMT MARKING, WORD, TP 1 "ONLY"	F - New	5.000	EA	175.00	875.00
1676	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	F - New	30,677.000	LF	0.68	20,860.36
1678	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	F - New	28,512.000	LF	0.68	19,388.16
1680	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	F - New	480.000	LF	7.00	3,360.00
1682	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	F - New	3,990.000	LF	2.35	9,376.50
1684	THERMO SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	F - New	28,512.000	GLF	0.35	9,979.20
1686	THERMO TRAF STRIPING, WHITE	F - New	50.000	SY	8.75	437.50
1688	THERMO TRAF STRIPING, YELLOW	F - New	150.000	SY	8.75	1,312.50
1690	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	F - New	500.000	EA	4.65	2,325.00
1692	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 3	F - New	715.000	EA	4.65	3,324.75

Central Avenue Total \$3,278,510.97

1700	PINE RIDGE DR (N & E) - TRAFFIC CONTROL	F - New	1.000	LS	28,500.00	28,500.00
1710	RECYCLED AC PATCHING 19 MM (10% OF THE AREA)	F - New	524.000	TN	227.00	118,948.00
1720	RECYCLED AC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE (1.5")	F - New	1,964.000	TN	143.00	280,852.00
1730	BITUM TACK COAT	F - New	1,300.000	GL	1.00	1,300.00
1740	MILLING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	F - New	23,800.000	SY	2.45	58,310.00
1750	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	F - New	5.000	EA	4,640.00	23,200.00
1760	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	F - New	5.000	EA	3,090.00	15,450.00
1770	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	F - New	14,784.000	LF	0.68	10,053.12
1772	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	F - New	14,784.000	LF	0.68	10,053.12
1774	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	F - New	24.000	LF	7.00	168.00
1776	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	F - New	370.000	EA	4.65	1,720.50

Pine Ridge Dr (N & E) Total \$548,554.74

11/06/2024 15:17
 29735-ALT-R Augusta 2024-25 Resurfacing Alt -Revised
 *** Hayden Madole

		BID TOTALS				
<u>Biditem</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Status - Rnd</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Units</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Bid Total</u>
1800	FOREST ROAD - TRAFFIC CONTROL	F - New	1.000	LS	27,500.00	27,500.00
1810	RECYCLED AC PATCHING 19 MM (10% OF THE AREA)	F - New	420.000	TN	255.00	107,100.00
1820	RECYCLED AC 9.5 MM SUPERPAVE (1.5")	F - New	1,576.000	TN	143.90	226,786.40
1830	BITUM TACK COAT	F - New	1,210.000	GL	1.00	1,210.00
1840	MILLING ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	F - New	19,100.000	SY	2.35	44,885.00
1850	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	F - New	5.000	EA	4,640.00	23,200.00
1860	ADJUST WATER VALVE TO GRADE	F - New	5.000	EA	3,090.00	15,450.00
1870	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	F - New	19,008.000	LF	0.68	12,925.44
1872	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	F - New	19,008.000	LF	0.68	12,925.44
1874	THERMO SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	F - New	60.000	LF	7.00	420.00
1876	RAISED PVMT MARKERS TP 1	F - New	476.000	EA	4.65	2,213.40
Forest Road Total						\$474,615.68
Bid Total						\$4,301,681.39